
o____
AU G 's 1 1989 ARM-88-2E dM 7/211/g@ | , _. ;

Four'ft). 1. Ao= a se w vicea m m- si ,coggj ,',
__

^

3.. .ssvCo uv cogg
.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
. ,
'

!'

Divistor, of Contracts and Property fia. igemenn
Washington, D.C. 20555 |

9A. AuenoucNT OF SOLLCsT^inon no.
e. u Auc Ano nouncss or cour etncross gua.. arnet.< aunty. state and zircod<s y;

s
.

. .

.

.'i. Computer Maintenance ,& Parts Corporation. Su o^''of3ce'2" ''> .|

L .P.O. Box'1837 - 1

| Springfield, Virginia 22151; -

loa, MOOtFsCATaON OF CONI H A.C f/oHOcit .
I

NO.
-. 8

X ~ NRC-39-88-249 -

|sou.OATco<sceuren in
5/3/88*

J rACIUTY CODECOoE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

is en tendeJ. is not cE-
mtwred solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. Tde. hour and date specified for re x ipt of OffersThe above nu

Offers rnust acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour acid date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of ge following methr,ds;
tanded, g

copies of the amendstwnt; (bl By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on cach copy of the of ferEDG-
subm;tted; or (c) Gy separate letter or telegram which includeu a reference to the solicitation and amendment nurnbers. FAtLORE OF YOUR ACKNOWt.fal Oy completing items 8 and 15. and returning

E FIED MAY RESULT '
MENT TO BE RECElvCD AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATESP CIIN riEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already subadtted,such change may be made by telegram orified,

letter. provided each telegram o tetter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendrnent,and is receiwd prior to the opening hour and date spec
.

t 2. ACCOUNT st4C AND AP.'n O3nt AT ION DAl A (if recusNd)
,

: FIN No.: D1917-9 Obligate: $30,000.00-APPN No.: 31X0200.910 B&R No.: 910-20-07-25-0.
_

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM '14. o

^ 7"n'S C"o^n''oCo n"o. in" s'5 '55vCD """suAur t o, rspuity ,ornonryi Tuc cnAnces scr ronvs in arcu na Ane uAcc m Tnc c ws
- .i

]GE 0C ,,
ul i acT TCu ton.

i ffist l

O. THC ADOVC NUMDC REO COfJTR ACT/OnOCR (5 MOOf ff CO TO HCFcCCT THC ADM8NISTRATIVC CHANGc5 (such as chasetts in Pay ar oj
cA9sopsidrion dele. etc.) sCT FOn TH IN 4 TCM 14, PURSUANT TO T HC AUTHOnITY OF Fart a3.lO3(tm),

X
c. i.us sunu,ecu u.t ocncceCu t is cu n nCo m To PUnsuAn T TO AurnOmTv OF.

890BOBOO74890801{' ._

CONTRPDR
NRC-39-08-249 PN(,o. o r o u n a:,a.:, o pc or .- u.:.,v.n. aa a :~ n

E. IMPORTANT; Contractor is not. is required to sign this document and return i copics to the issuing of fice.
r~'**

izbCsC n,e non Or Aucuoucu s,uoo,r,c A1 ou w,u.ma sy ucr.nuion r,cai c.. e-saine oucas~~iu>~<~< ~siut mct" ~~ ,

The purposes of this modification are to: (1) provide incremental funding in:the amount
..iof $30,000.00,'and (2) increase the contract ceiling amount by $9,528.50 from $50,471.50

to $60,000.00, which fully funds the contract. Accordingly, the" contract is modified to i
<

read as follows: i

Under Section 8.2, Contract Ceiling Amount, the first two sentences are deleted in its
entirety and the followii,7 two sentences are substitut'ed in lieu thereof: [

*
.

r!
, ,

"B.2 Contract Ceiling Amount, j ;.

'
The total amount of this contract for delivery and acceptance of the products / services .,

t . w n ,n,,o s ou ~ ~ . ... . r,m , ,-n .. . .. , o. ,~ c oe., .,.. ~ m u. .. n .-, w o, i o A. . . ..mi oio,. c .- .o. .. ~.ia, -c.u ,<o . a o i a ii c.

-

.i
'

:.
.

Jr, A, td AMc ANo Tai L.t. Of' CON I et AC I sr4G Oe 8 4C Csa (T ype or rev isi- # ai t f fe C1.

t 'eh 8 4 4 .'( A t ti, laf4 f ,. ( )4 ' 1{.f41,84 (( p gar ce prie f t,

Sharon Bell

o A n ,,,;,.a o u,n u,;e i . o - Ai e,en e ue:n #4. (IG'iT U 7'0 ",
;,

1 ;iT3:Ji i. . . .; - 6 . i g7
'

,

[/--/M N .. ,~- _.

.

av _

-

<:. . .. r .. , .:.. . .e ~ r r., r ,
-

. , , . . , #- , ... . . .

* f f.tJUhf tU l i}W * 3O l** * 'V : U' ' l *
.op g g r> s

t e,* : ty-ng. y , v, : .y neer y.uw c no U* .,
I

. * * * m s e A e# f 4 95 r A 4 * l '. * * 1 4t'st s y n n y, e e p * , i

y

-- -

_____-_-____,!



.

'
;, ,

..
,

". j
'

..

NRC-39-88-249 - !-

Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2'

i

stipulated in Section B. is $60,000.00.. The amount of funds available for
performance under thi' contract is $60,000.00."

All other terms and' conditions remain unchanged. ,

-

i

!
l

i

I

:

l
4

k
i

j

,

'l
1

!

l
!

,

. >

|

,I

|
______.______ 1 _ a


